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Elementi base per la costruzione

BRA EENAC

delle

Latitudine

N 4540 10.11
N 45 40 10.50
N 45 39 59.32
N 4539 41.30
N 45 40 17.62
N 45 39 59.95
N 45 26 16.92
N 4526 16.18
N 4513 34.58
N 4512 6.10
N 45 26 23.00
N 45 24 52.38
N 452517.61
N 45 26 20.69
N 452517.71
N 4526 12.55
N 45 26 12.69
N 4527 33.26
N 45 25 33.84
N 45 20 38.64
N 4537 2.27
N 4537 2.54
N 4538 52.01
N 4538 22.19
N 4538 22.08
N 45 36 48.14
N 4539 11.12
N 4538 45.21
N 45 40 8.78
N 45 25 58.91
N 452039.71
N 45 27 40.46
N 4527 41.23
N 4532 45.01
N 4537 14.40
N 45 36 20.10
N 4537 14.20
N 4537 32.03
N 45 40 20.85
N 45 40 15.85
N 4527 17.71
N 4520 37.69
N 45 27 6.86
N 4526 37.23
N 4527 36.26
N 45 32 44.90
N 4537 7.29
N 4537 7.58
N 4539 11.02
N 4536 24.74
N 45 38 26.77
N 45 38 27.09
N 4538 21.90
N 4538 37.58
N 4538 48.48
N 45 38 45.45
N 4538 45.42

Longitudine

E 009 42 33.08
E 009 42 33.26
E 009 43 14.09
E 009 44 16.92
E 009 41 13.25
E 009 43 14.27
E 10 18 57.62
E101857.31
E 009 32 28.25
E 1036 14.92
E 10 15 51.00
E10214.37

E 10 20 20.05
E 10 18 58.78
E 1020 20.32
E 009 16 33.51
E 009 16 32.80
E 009 16 31.95
E 009 16 45.31
E 009 17 17.87
E 008 43 42.49
E 008 43 43.15
E 008 43 5.10
E 008 43 59.37
E 008 43 58.21
E 008 44 17.38
E 008 43 37.83
E 008 43 55.13
E 009 42 36.71
E 009 16 56.02
E 009 17 18.88
E 009 16 30.97
E 009 16 27.79
E 008 45 22.56
E 008 43 48.20
E 008 447.24
E 008 42 54.68
E 008 44 22.37
E 009 42 31.30
E 009 42 38.26
E 009 16 18.26
E 00917 17.81
E 009 16 55.13
E 00917 0.78
E 009 15 54.86
E 008 45 24.43
E 008 44 18.88
E 008 44 20.00
E 008 43 37.87
E 008 44 23.81
E 008 44 5.43
E 008 44 5.96
E 008 44 6.86
E 009 50 30.00
E 0091 22.28
E009117.69
E009117.14

Elev

Tipologia RR/AA

Identificativo RR/AA  Regione

239.73 DVOR
239.75 DME
232.14 GP
222.84 MM
237.60 LLZ
232.14 DME
108.33 CVOR
108.38 DME
68.22 L
32.00 LOC
99.00 TACAN
97.67 MM
101.20 DME
109.23 LLZ
101.26 GP
102.85 GP
102.77 DME
108.36 LLZ
99.91 MM
90.67 OM
212.97 GP
213.17 DME
233.61 LLZ
225.14 DME
22491 GP
209.02 LLZ
23533 MM
229.40 VDF
239.42 VDF
102.00 VDF
90.41 L
108.66 DVOR
108.91 DME
176.61 LO
214.50 RADAR
203.69 RADAR
222.22 RADAR
216.00 RADAR
242.72 RADAR
241.93 RADAR
106.19 RADAR
90.00 RADAR
108.30 RADAR
104.30 RADAR
107.50 RADAR
177.18 OM
211.03 GP
211.21 DME
23532 LL.Z
204.82 MM
225.50 DVOR
225.22 DME
223.90 NDB
206.64 LO
23334 L
232.75 DVOR
232.75 DME

BEG LOMBARDIA
BEG LOMBARDIA
BRM LOMBARDIA
BRM LOMBARDIA
BRM LOMBARDIA
BRM LOMBARDIA
BSA LOMBARDIA
BSA LOMBARDIA
CcoD LOMBARDIA
GAZ LOMBARDIA
GHE LOMBARDIA
IBS LOMBARDIA
IBS LOMBARDIA
IBS LOMBARDIA
IBS LOMBARDIA
ILNT LOMBARDIA
ILNT LOMBARDIA
ILNT LOMBARDIA
ILNT LOMBARDIA
ILNT LOMBARDIA
IMA LOMBARDIA
IMA LOMBARDIA
IMA LOMBARDIA
I-MSL LOMBARDIA
I-MSL LOMBARDIA
I-MSL LOMBARDIA
I-MSL LOMBARDIA
LIMC_Gonio LOMBARDIA
LIME_Gonio LOMBARDIA
LIML_Gonio LOMBARDIA
LNE LOMBARDIA
LIN LOMBARDIA
LIN LOMBARDIA
MAL LOMBARDIA
MC_APP LOMBARDIA
MC_APP2 LOMBARDIA
MC_SMR LOMBARDIA
MC_SMR1 LOMBARDIA
ME_APP LOMBARDIA
ME_SMR LOMBARDIA
ML_HRR_W LOMBARDIA
ML_METEO LOMBARDIA
ML_SMR LOMBARDIA
ML_SSR_ACC LOMBARDIA
ML_SSR_APP LOMBARDIA
MLP LOMBARDIA
MLP LOMBARDIA
MLP LOMBARDIA
MLP LOMBARDIA
MLP LOMBARDIA
MMP LOMBARDIA
MMP LOMBARDIA
MMP LOMBARDIA
ORI LOMBARDIA
SRN LOMBARDIA
SRN LOMBARDIA
SRN LOMBARDIA

Aggiornamento

20/07/2009
20/07/2009
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
04/04/2007
20/08/1999
28/01/2011
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
30/04/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
05/06/2008
07/12/2007
07/12/2007
07/12/2007
30/10/2012
30/10/2012
30/10/2012
30/10/2012
04/04/2007
06/04/2007
10/04/2007
10/04/2007
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
15/10/2008
04/04/2007
02/09/2011
04/04/2007
04/04/2007
06/04/2007
06/04/2007
02/09/2011
02/09/2011
02/09/2011
02/09/2011
02/09/2011
04/04/2007
07/12/2007
07/12/2007
03/07/2007
04/04/2007
04/04/2008
04/04/2008
04/04/2008
28/07/2009
04/04/2007
17/03/2014
17/03/2014



N 45 27 39.94
N 45 36 50.94
N 45 38 32.12
N 45 26 36.35
N 45 27 36.25
N 4527 7.13

N 44 40 48.88
N 4527 21.50
N 45 40 20.59
N 45 33 30.47
N 4533 33.31
N 4533 33.31

E 009 16 51.46
E 008 44 11.66
E 008 42 36.87
E 00917 1.80

E 009 15 55.63
E 009 16 55.42
E 009 15 36.08
E 009 15 30.72
E 00942 31.33
E 009 30 33.52
E 009 30 25.51
E 009 30 25.51

110.00 TBT
208.00 TBT
237.00 TBT
104.00 TBT
106.00 TBT
104.00 TBT
1672.00 TBT
115.00 TBT
239.00 TBT
152.93 NDB
153.04 DVOR
153.04 DME

TBT_ACC_MISOS
TBT_LIMC_Archeo
TBT_LIMC_Cnuove

TBT_Linatel
TBT_Linate2
TBT_LinateSOS
TBT_MLesima
TBT_Monlue
TBT_Orio_Serio
TZ0

TZ0

T20

LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA

14/05/2012
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
14/05/2012
15/05/2012
14/05/2012
04/04/2007
07/12/2007
10/04/2007



